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Men's UB Cross Country Invite 2009

Men's UB Cross Country Invite 2009

Overall Finish List

September 19, 2009

Results by PCR Timing Service (www.pcrtiming.com)
Team scores

. Akron 58
. Buffalo 59

. Rochester 64
. St. Francis (PA) 90

. Rochester Inst. of Technology 183
. UBXC Alumni Team 185

. Niagara 219

. Daemen 281

0. UB Club XC Men 287
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Name

488 Joe McCoy
529 Dan Giza

408 Brian Lang
450 Jacob Hagen
483 Brian Dudeck
458 Jesse Mang
431 Tim Wertner
460 Ryan Anderson
487 Andy Knapp
445 Ryan Bloom
446 Dylan Conway

429 Chris Mills

407 Dan Lane

414 James Vavra

410 Jon Pinto

449 Mike Gillis

461 Curtis Larimer

457 Ryan Zillmann

401 Craig Baumgartner
484 Zach Goviet

424 Kyle Gibson

(< 5) 442 Chris Allen

—_—a~a

Men

Team

University of Akron
UBXC Alumni Team
University of Rochester
University at Buffalo
University of Akron
Signs of Weakness Club
St. Francis (PA)

Signs of Weakness Club
University of Akron
University at Buffalo
University at Buffalo

St. Francis (PA)
University of Rochester
University of Rochester
University of Rochester
University at Buffalo
Signs of Weakness Club
University at Buffalo
University of Rochester
University of Akron

St. Francis (PA)
Unattached

Time

Pace

25:29
25:36
25:50
25:59
26:02
26:05
26:05
26:06
26:15
26:19
26:20

26:23
26:23
26:31
26:32
26:33
26:33
26:33
26:34
26:40
26:44
26:45

~A~ 2

5:08/M
5:09/M
5:12/M
5:14/M
5:14/M
5:15/M
5:15/M
5:15/M
5:17/M
5:18/M
5:18/M

5:19/M
5:19/M
5:20/M
5:20/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:22/M
5:23/M
5:23/M

- A~
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43 22 93U Andrew Leonard  UBXC Alumni Team 2046 O5:Z3/M
24 23 490 Adam Stackpole  University of Akron 26:46 5:23/M
25 24 423 Shaun Foley St. Francis (PA) 26:48 5:24/M
26 25 486 Dan Jackish University of Akron 26:49 5:24/M
27 26 417 Andy Brown St. Francis (PA) 26:49 5:24/M
28 27 491 Nick Stromple University of Akron 26:57 5:25/M
29 (> 7) 485 Heath Harris University of Akron 26:57 5:25/M
: Rochester Institute of
30 28 504 Nick Lowe Technology 26:59 5:26/M
31 29 426 Sean Kriby St. Francis (PA) 27:04 5:27/M
32 30 422 Brent DiGiorgio St. Francis (PA) 27:04 5:27/M
33 31 532 Steve Strelick UBXC Alumni Team 27:09 5:28/M
34 32 415 Jason Zayac University of Rochester 27:15 5:29/M
35 33 444 000 University at Buffalo 27:19  5:30/M
iniaszewski
36 34 452 John Inzina University at Buffalo 27:26 5:31/M
37 35 496 Wiliam Craig Rochester Institute of 27:29  5:32M
echnology
38 (>7) 447 Scott Dickover University at Buffalo 27:30 5:32/M
39 36 459 Andy Tomaswick Signs of Weakness Club 27:32 5:32/M
40 37 413 Jacob Tutmaher  University of Rochester 27:32 5:32/M
41 (>7) 454 Ryan Poley University at Buffalo 27:35 5:33/M
42 (> 7) 428 Adam Mengel St. Francis (PA) 27:39 5:34/M
43 (> 7) 404 Dan Hamilton University of Rochester 27:43 5:35/M
44 (> 7) 448 Cyril Dunham University at Buffalo 27:44 5:35/M
45 38 476 Colin Durina Niagara University 27:44 5:35/M
46 39 499 Cameron Gallvan Rochester Insitute of 27:45 5:35/M
echnology
47 (>7) 427 Andrew McKee St. Francis (PA) 27:48 5:36/M
48 40 502 Adam Irr Rochester Institute of 27:49  5:36/M
Technology
49 (>7) 416 John Bair St. Francis (PA) 27:50 5:36/M
50 41 494 JeremyCook ~ Hochester institute of 27:57 5:37/M
echnology
51 42 465 Brad Heron Signs of Weakness Club 27:57 5:37/M
52 43 478 Jason Fischer Niagara University 28:04 5:39/M
53 44 477 Mike Ferraro Niagara University 28:07 5:39/M
54 (>7) 421 Chris DelLaney St. Francis (PA) 28:10 5:40/M
55 45 506 Kenny Miller Rochester Institute of 28:12  5:40/M
echnology
56 46 482 Mike Trendell Niagara University 28:12 5:40/M
57 (>7) 418 Wes Buehler St. Francis (PA) 28:14 5:41/M
58 (>7) 409 Tim Morello University of Rochester 28:18 5:42/M
59 (>7) 402 Alex Federation University of Rochester 28:21 5:42/M
60 (>7) 412 Justin Roncaioli University of Rochester 28:21 5:42/M
61 (>7) 420 Craig Cicero St. Francis (PA) 28:25 5:43/M
62 47 492 Tom Brenner .'?:gﬁf;f&”sm”te of 28:29  5:44/M
63 (>7) 509 Sam Wettstein ~ ochester Institute of 28:30  5:44/M

http://web.archive.org/web/20100616061155/http://www.ubathletics .buffalo.edu/crosscountry/stats/2009/stam pede-men-09-18-2009.htm|

2/4



1/31/2017

64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86

87

88
89
90

91

92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99

48 481 Brian Traugott
(> 7) 500 Nick Gawreluk

(>7) 451 Isaac Hagen

(> 7) 501 Nathaniel Huff

(>7) 403 Andrew Fleisher
49 474 Peter Davidow

(>7) 406 Tyler Kieft

(> 7) 443 Robbie Argentine

50 464 David Doty

(> 7) 503 Benjamin Kier

51 472 Corey Brown
52 439 Brett Smith
53 441 Mike Wild
(>7) 430 Tayler Moore
(>7) 425 Pat Himes
(> 7) 405 Greg Hartnett
54 521 Mike Maher
(>7) 419 Zach Burns

55 434 Benjamin Ludovici
56 514 Pat Glassman

(>7) 508 Jon Podeszek
(>7) 411 James Rogers

(> 7) 498 Bill Doll
(>7) 497 Matt DeRosa

(> 7) 495 Nick Cox
(>7) 475 Ryan Dubois
(> 7) 507 Zach Nelson

Giuseppe

57 437
Sampogna

(>7) 480 Lenoard Kubiak

58 520 Wes Kufel

59 518 Dan Knopp

60 523 Mike Rossi

61 513 Bobby Dygert
>7)

62 517 Douglas Hannin

(>7) 524 Forest Runy

100 (>7) 527 Sam Wells
O'All Adj Bib

PlacePlace No

479 Mounkaila Hamza
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Technology

Niagara University
Rochester Institute of
Technology

University at Buffalo
Rochester Institute of
Technology

University of Rochester
Niagara University
University of Rochester
University at Buffalo

Signs of Weakness Club

Rochester Institute of
Technology

Niagara University
Daeman College
Daeman College

St. Francis (PA)

St. Francis (PA)
University of Rochester
UB Club XC Men

St. Francis (PA)
Daeman College

UB Club XC Men

Rochester Institute of
Technology
University of Rochester
Rochester Institute of
Technology
Rochester Institute of
Technology
Rochester Institute of
Technology

Niagara University
Rochester Institute of
Technology

Daeman College

Niagara University
UB Club XC Men
UB Club XC Men
UB Club XC Men
UB Club XC Men

Niagara University

UB Club XC Men
UB Club XC Men
UB Club XC Men

Team

28:31
28:32
28:36
28:37

28:39
28:41
28:42
28:43
28:44

28:44

28:45
28:46
28:47
28:48
28:56
29:01
29:02
29:05
29:05
29:09

29:10
29:13
29:26

29:31

29:44
29:51
30:00

30:10

30:28
30:57
31:11
31:27
31:28
31:30

31:48
32:08
32:12

Time

5:44/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:45/M

5:46/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:47/M

5:47/M

5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:52/M

5:52/M
5:53/M
5:55/M

5:56/M

5:59/M
6:00/M
6:02/M

6:04/M

6:08/M
6:14/M
6:16/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M

6:24/M
6:28/M
6:29/M

Pace
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101
102
103
104
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108

63
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
64
65
66
67

533 David Welby

516 Greg Gronski

511 Nick Bonaventura
510 Jack Bassung
440 Nate Tovornik
438 Justin Seward
432 Michael Carlo
531 Brian Smith

Men's UB Cross Country Invite 2009

UBXC Alumni Team
UB Club XC Men
UB Club XC Men
UB Club XC Men
Daeman College
Daeman College
Daeman College
UBXC Alumni Team

32:30
32:38
33:25
33:52
34:46
35:54
38:25
39:09

6:32/M
6:34/M
6:43/M
6:49/M
7:00/M
7:13/M
7:44/M
7:53/M
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